
「第３回日本平と駿河の国史跡巡りウルトラウォーキング103㎞」

2023年2月25日～26日

＜総合＞ 完歩率　73.1％

順位 No お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

1 89 中川　裕一 103km男性 15:00:00 7:28:38 16時間28分38秒

2 1 植田　至範 103km男性 15:00:00 8:28:30 17時間28分30秒

3 77 鷹野　浩三 103km男性 15:00:00 8:41:08 17時間41分08秒

4 88 林　希一郎 103km男性 15:00:00 9:32:21 18時間32分21秒

5 70 幡野　明彦 103km男性 15:00:00 9:32:25 18時間32分25秒

6 80 村上　恭子 103km女性 15:00:00 9:32:30 18時間32分30秒

7 7 河野　真行 103km男性 15:00:00 9:38:42 18時間38分42秒

8 73 仲原　大翔 103km男性 15:00:00 9:39:29 18時間39分29秒

9 72 仲原　新也 103km男性 15:00:00 9:39:37 18時間39分37秒

10 21 成田　純 103km男性 15:00:00 9:47:40 18時間47分40秒

11 115 大箸　哲央 103km男性 15:00:00 9:59:49 18時間59分49秒

12 131 中山　裕之 103km男性 15:00:00 10:00:30 19時間00分30秒

13 99 沼本　一郎 103km男性 15:00:00 10:16:50 19時間16分50秒

14 126 小室　政昭 103km男性 15:00:00 10:20:33 19時間20分33秒

15 133 田中　政文 103km男性 15:00:00 10:33:57 19時間33分57秒

16 120 岡本　幸治 103km男性 15:00:00 10:53:50 19時間53分50秒

17 8 伊藤　哲平 103km男性 15:00:00 11:05:59 20時間05分59秒

18 116 山入　美保 103km女性 15:00:00 11:06:02 20時間06分02秒

19 45 雨宮　千夏 103km女性 15:00:00 11:06:05 20時間06分05秒

20 27 立花　連 103km男性 15:00:00 11:06:08 20時間06分08秒

21 25 古市　啓雄 103km男性 15:00:00 11:42:53 20時間42分53秒

22 28 谷　幸治 103km男性 15:00:00 11:42:56 20時間42分56秒

23 4 浅井　肇 103km男性 15:00:00 11:42:59 20時間42分59秒

24 124 金井　美穂 103km女性 15:00:00 11:54:34 20時間54分34秒

25 67 髙橋　立時 103km男性 15:00:00 11:56:01 20時間56分01秒

26 97 宮川　英子 103km女性 15:00:00 11:57:34 20時間57分34秒

27 5 川上　淳 103km男性 15:00:00 12:25:19 21時間25分19秒

28 123 植野　比呂美 103km女性 15:00:00 12:26:11 21時間26分11秒



29 50 岡崎　伸行 103km男性 15:00:00 12:28:55 21時間28分55秒

30 101 小林　瑠里子 103km女性 15:00:00 12:28:59 21時間28分59秒

31 130 梅沢　康宏 103km男性 15:00:00 12:29:02 21時間29分02秒

32 30 桑田　芳郎 103km男性 15:00:00 12:37:01 21時間37分01秒

33 107 船渡　七海 103km女性 15:00:00 12:49:00 21時間49分00秒

34 64 中木　幸一 103km男性 15:00:00 13:05:08 22時間05分08秒

35 90 山崎　務 103km男性 15:00:00 13:24:32 22時間24分32秒

36 76 砂子田　実 103km男性 15:00:00 13:26:47 22時間26分47秒

37 12 大石　幸久 103km男性 15:00:00 13:30:04 22時間30分04秒

38 43 太田　恵介 103km男性 15:00:00 13:30:45 22時間30分45秒

39 68 伊藤　敦史 103km男性 15:00:00 13:31:23 22時間31分23秒

40 23 矢島　啓孝 103km男性 15:00:00 13:31:32 22時間31分32秒

41 78 柳沼　英行 103km男性 15:00:00 13:31:38 22時間31分38秒

42 122 南條 大輔 103km男性 15:00:00 14:03:22 23時間03分22秒

43 95 前澤　一欽 103km男性 15:00:00 14:15:59 23時間15分59秒

44 2 沼野　岳 103km男性 15:00:00 14:16:06 23時間16分06秒

45 24 正木　幸一 103km男性 15:00:00 14:33:22 23時間33分22秒

46 81 矢木　善美 103km男性 15:00:00 14:40:41 23時間40分41秒

47 34 吉田　紳一郎 103km男性 15:00:00 14:46:19 23時間46分19秒

48 59 金尾　実紀 103km女性 15:00:00 14:50:59 23時間50分59秒

49 86 石井　皓 103km男性 15:00:00 14:52:03 23時間52分03秒

50 36 高須　健太郎 103km男性 15:00:00 15:04:54 24時間04分54秒

51 98 山本　高史 103km男性 15:00:00 15:09:54 24時間09分54秒

52 84 伏見　智久 103km男性 15:00:00 15:18:34 24時間18分34秒

53 10 堀井　照雅 103km男性 15:00:00 15:21:21 24時間21分21秒

54 62 金児　利久 103km男性 15:00:00 15:27:46 24時間27分46秒

55 20 宮内　靖規 103km男性 15:00:00 15:30:44 24時間30分44秒

56 69 丸山　謙作 103km男性 15:00:00 15:34:12 24時間34分12秒

57 15 山口　貴大 103km男性 15:00:00 15:37:53 24時間37分53秒

58 16 山口　昌悟 103km男性 15:00:00 15:37:55 24時間37分55秒

59 46 吹田　菜採子 103km女性 15:00:00 15:45:00 24時間45分00秒

60 47 藤川　稔 103km男性 15:00:00 15:45:02 24時間45分02秒

61 117 塚本　和宏 103km男性 15:00:00 15:45:56 24時間45分56秒



62 61 佐藤　博 103km男性 15:00:00 15:46:28 24時間46分28秒

63 79 遠矢　壮司 103km男性 15:00:00 15:51:58 24時間51分58秒

64 18 田村　眞由美 103km女性 15:00:00 15:56:24 24時間56分24秒

65 19 米次　毅樹 103km男性 15:00:00 15:58:07 24時間58分07秒

66 6 渡邉　聡美 103km女性 15:00:00 15:58:11 24時間58分11秒

67 56 原　沙織 103km女性 15:00:00 15:58:11 24時間58分11秒

68 128 松下　亀憲 103km男性 15:00:00 15:58:11 24時間58分11秒

69 103 伊東　基希 103km男性 15:00:00 15:58:11 24時間58分11秒

70 60 湊　恒雄 103km男性 15:00:00 16:03:22 25時間03分22秒

71 114 安齋　一郎 103km男性 15:00:00 16:10:16 25時間10分16秒

72 53 岸本　園子 103km女性 15:00:00 16:20:28 25時間20分28秒

73 54 富永　敦子 103km女性 15:00:00 16:20:30 25時間20分30秒

74 96 角谷　典敬 103km男性 15:00:00 16:20:32 25時間20分32秒

75 35 佐野　信行 103km男性 15:00:00 16:20:36 25時間20分36秒

76 74 中嶋　諭 103km男性 15:00:00 16:40:42 25時間40分42秒

77 105 齊藤　和男 103km男性 15:00:00 16:42:09 25時間42分09秒

78 66 古川　雄貴 103km男性 15:00:00 16:53:03 25時間53分03秒

79 93 永谷　亘 103km男性 15:00:00 16:53:30 25時間53分30秒

80 94 坂大　靖 103km男性 15:00:00 16:53:33 25時間53分33秒

81 82 飯嶋　かをり 103km女性 15:00:00 16:59:18 25時間59分18秒

82 83 佐々木　豊 103km男性 15:00:00 17:07:28 26時間07分28秒

83 58 田辺　明彦 103km男性 15:00:00 17:12:10 26時間12分10秒

84 132 岡木　華子 103km女性 15:00:00 17:12:46 26時間12分46秒

85 87 桝本　明弘 103km男性 15:00:00 17:13:08 26時間13分08秒

86 40 加藤　直子 103km女性 15:00:00 17:18:52 26時間18分52秒

87 65 並木　紀之 103km男性 15:00:00 17:25:39 26時間25分39秒

88 38 川原　史子 103km女性 15:00:00 17:29:28 26時間29分28秒

89 39 池崎　晴美 103km女性 15:00:00 17:29:31 26時間29分31秒

90 22 成田　友紀 103km女性 15:00:00 17:29:42 26時間29分42秒



「第３回日本平と駿河の国史跡巡りウルトラウォーキング103㎞」

2023年2月25日～26日

＜女性＞ 完歩率　65.6％

順位 No お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

1 80 村上　恭子 103km女性 15:00:00 9:32:30 18時間32分30秒

2 116 山入　美保 103km女性 15:00:00 11:06:02 20時間06分02秒

3 45 雨宮　千夏 103km女性 15:00:00 11:06:05 20時間06分05秒

4 124 金井　美穂 103km女性 15:00:00 11:54:34 20時間54分34秒

5 97 宮川　英子 103km女性 15:00:00 11:57:34 20時間57分34秒

6 123 植野　比呂美 103km女性 15:00:00 12:26:11 21時間26分11秒

7 101 小林　瑠里子 103km女性 15:00:00 12:28:59 21時間28分59秒

8 107 船渡　七海 103km女性 15:00:00 12:49:00 21時間49分00秒

9 59 金尾　実紀 103km女性 15:00:00 14:50:59 23時間50分59秒

10 46 吹田　菜採子 103km女性 15:00:00 15:45:00 24時間45分00秒

11 18 田村　眞由美 103km女性 15:00:00 15:56:24 24時間56分24秒

12 6 渡邉　聡美 103km女性 15:00:00 15:58:11 24時間58分11秒

13 56 原　沙織 103km女性 15:00:00 15:58:11 24時間58分11秒

14 53 岸本　園子 103km女性 15:00:00 16:20:28 25時間20分28秒

15 54 富永　敦子 103km女性 15:00:00 16:20:30 25時間20分30秒

16 82 飯嶋　かをり 103km女性 15:00:00 16:59:18 25時間59分18秒

17 132 岡木　華子 103km女性 15:00:00 17:12:46 26時間12分46秒

18 40 加藤　直子 103km女性 15:00:00 17:18:52 26時間18分52秒

19 38 川原　史子 103km女性 15:00:00 17:29:28 26時間29分28秒

20 39 池崎　晴美 103km女性 15:00:00 17:29:31 26時間29分31秒

21 22 成田　友紀 103km女性 15:00:00 17:29:42 26時間29分42秒



「第３回日本平と駿河の国史跡巡りウルトラウォーキング103㎞」

2023年2月25日～26日

＜男性＞ 完歩率　75.8％

順位 No お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

1 89 中川　裕一 103km男性 15:00:00 7:28:38 16時間28分38秒

2 1 植田　至範 103km男性 15:00:00 8:28:30 17時間28分30秒

3 77 鷹野　浩三 103km男性 15:00:00 8:41:08 17時間41分08秒

4 88 林　希一郎 103km男性 15:00:00 9:32:21 18時間32分21秒

5 70 幡野　明彦 103km男性 15:00:00 9:32:25 18時間32分25秒

6 7 河野　真行 103km男性 15:00:00 9:38:42 18時間38分42秒

7 73 仲原　大翔 103km男性 15:00:00 9:39:29 18時間39分29秒

8 72 仲原　新也 103km男性 15:00:00 9:39:37 18時間39分37秒

9 21 成田　純 103km男性 15:00:00 9:47:40 18時間47分40秒

10 115 大箸　哲央 103km男性 15:00:00 9:59:49 18時間59分49秒

11 131 中山　裕之 103km男性 15:00:00 10:00:30 19時間00分30秒

12 99 沼本　一郎 103km男性 15:00:00 10:16:50 19時間16分50秒

13 126 小室　政昭 103km男性 15:00:00 10:20:33 19時間20分33秒

14 133 田中　政文 103km男性 15:00:00 10:33:57 19時間33分57秒

15 120 岡本　幸治 103km男性 15:00:00 10:53:50 19時間53分50秒

16 8 伊藤　哲平 103km男性 15:00:00 11:05:59 20時間05分59秒

17 27 立花　連 103km男性 15:00:00 11:06:08 20時間06分08秒

18 25 古市　啓雄 103km男性 15:00:00 11:42:53 20時間42分53秒

19 28 谷　幸治 103km男性 15:00:00 11:42:56 20時間42分56秒

20 4 浅井　肇 103km男性 15:00:00 11:42:59 20時間42分59秒

21 67 髙橋　立時 103km男性 15:00:00 11:56:01 20時間56分01秒

22 5 川上　淳 103km男性 15:00:00 12:25:19 21時間25分19秒

23 50 岡崎　伸行 103km男性 15:00:00 12:28:55 21時間28分55秒

24 130 梅沢　康宏 103km男性 15:00:00 12:29:02 21時間29分02秒

25 30 桑田　芳郎 103km男性 15:00:00 12:37:01 21時間37分01秒

26 64 中木　幸一 103km男性 15:00:00 13:05:08 22時間05分08秒

27 90 山崎　務 103km男性 15:00:00 13:24:32 22時間24分32秒

28 76 砂子田　実 103km男性 15:00:00 13:26:47 22時間26分47秒



29 12 大石　幸久 103km男性 15:00:00 13:30:04 22時間30分04秒

30 43 太田　恵介 103km男性 15:00:00 13:30:45 22時間30分45秒

31 68 伊藤　敦史 103km男性 15:00:00 13:31:23 22時間31分23秒

32 23 矢島　啓孝 103km男性 15:00:00 13:31:32 22時間31分32秒

33 78 柳沼　英行 103km男性 15:00:00 13:31:38 22時間31分38秒

34 122 南條 大輔 103km男性 15:00:00 14:03:22 23時間03分22秒

35 95 前澤　一欽 103km男性 15:00:00 14:15:59 23時間15分59秒

36 2 沼野　岳 103km男性 15:00:00 14:16:06 23時間16分06秒

37 24 正木　幸一 103km男性 15:00:00 14:33:22 23時間33分22秒

38 81 矢木　善美 103km男性 15:00:00 14:40:41 23時間40分41秒

39 34 吉田　紳一郎 103km男性 15:00:00 14:46:19 23時間46分19秒

40 86 石井　皓 103km男性 15:00:00 14:52:03 23時間52分03秒

41 36 高須　健太郎 103km男性 15:00:00 15:04:54 24時間04分54秒

42 98 山本　高史 103km男性 15:00:00 15:09:54 24時間09分54秒

43 84 伏見　智久 103km男性 15:00:00 15:18:34 24時間18分34秒

44 10 堀井　照雅 103km男性 15:00:00 15:21:21 24時間21分21秒

45 62 金児　利久 103km男性 15:00:00 15:27:46 24時間27分46秒

46 20 宮内　靖規 103km男性 15:00:00 15:30:44 24時間30分44秒

47 69 丸山　謙作 103km男性 15:00:00 15:34:12 24時間34分12秒

48 15 山口　貴大 103km男性 15:00:00 15:37:53 24時間37分53秒

49 16 山口　昌悟 103km男性 15:00:00 15:37:55 24時間37分55秒

50 47 藤川　稔 103km男性 15:00:00 15:45:02 24時間45分02秒

51 117 塚本　和宏 103km男性 15:00:00 15:45:56 24時間45分56秒

52 61 佐藤　博 103km男性 15:00:00 15:46:28 24時間46分28秒

53 79 遠矢　壮司 103km男性 15:00:00 15:51:58 24時間51分58秒

54 19 米次　毅樹 103km男性 15:00:00 15:58:07 24時間58分07秒

55 128 松下　亀憲 103km男性 15:00:00 15:58:11 24時間58分11秒

56 103 伊東　基希 103km男性 15:00:00 15:58:11 24時間58分11秒

57 60 湊　恒雄 103km男性 15:00:00 16:03:22 25時間03分22秒

58 114 安齋　一郎 103km男性 15:00:00 16:10:16 25時間10分16秒

59 96 角谷　典敬 103km男性 15:00:00 16:20:32 25時間20分32秒

60 35 佐野　信行 103km男性 15:00:00 16:20:36 25時間20分36秒

61 74 中嶋　諭 103km男性 15:00:00 16:40:42 25時間40分42秒



62 105 齊藤　和男 103km男性 15:00:00 16:42:09 25時間42分09秒

63 66 古川　雄貴 103km男性 15:00:00 16:53:03 25時間53分03秒

64 93 永谷　亘 103km男性 15:00:00 16:53:30 25時間53分30秒

65 94 坂大　靖 103km男性 15:00:00 16:53:33 25時間53分33秒

66 83 佐々木　豊 103km男性 15:00:00 17:07:28 26時間07分28秒

67 58 田辺　明彦 103km男性 15:00:00 17:12:10 26時間12分10秒

68 87 桝本　明弘 103km男性 15:00:00 17:13:08 26時間13分08秒

69 65 並木　紀之 103km男性 15:00:00 17:25:39 26時間25分39秒


